

October 4, 2023

To whom it may concern:

I hereby confirm that California Creative Solutions, Inc has satisfied the requirements for demonstrating and validating their technical capabilities in the Microsoft Al Cloud Partner Program.

California Creative Solutions, Inc (Partner ID: 2633874) 13475 DANIELSON ST STE 220 POWAY, CA - 92064-8858 **United States**

Solutions Partner: Demonstrate technical capabilities, experience, and ability to deliver successful customer outcomes aligned to the Microsoft Cloud.

- Solutions Partner for Infrastructure (Azure)
- Solutions Partner for Data & Al (Azure)

To learn more about how these Microsoft designations represent this partner's capabilities, please visit: https://aka.ms/MicrosoftSolutionsPartner.

California Creative Solutions, Inc is currently doing business with Microsoft in the following locations:

- California Creative Solutions, Inc, US, POWAY (POWAY) (Partner ID: 2633875)
- HELM Analytics, US, POWAY (POWAY) (Partner ID: 2747944)
- Helm Analytics Private Limited, IN, NOIDA (NOIDA) (Partner ID: 4728069)
- CCS Learning Academy, US, Poway (Poway) (Partner ID: 6217007)



Best Regards,

Dan Rippey

Program Director for the Microsoft Al Cloud Partner Program

Microsoft Corporation

This information is current as of October 4, 2023 and this letter of certification is valid until November 3, 2023.